
Comp 110 Schedule

Tuesday -- Thursday

Wk Class Day Date

Reading 

Assignments Lecture Topics Room Projects

1 Tuesday 27-Aug Liang Ch 1 Admin, Hardware, Languages, O/S JD 1104
2 Thursday 29-Aug Java API, JDK, IDE, Jgrasp, Compilation JD 1104 Hello World
3 Tuesday 3-Sep Liang Ch 2 Binary, Hex, Errors, Break Points, GUI JD 1104 Number Systems
4 Thursday 5-Sep Liang Ch 2 Data Types, Operations, Assign Stmt JD 1104

3 5 Tuesday 10-Sep Liang Ch 3 Selections JD 1104
6 Thursday 12-Sep Liang Ch 3 Selections JD 1104
7 Tuesday 17-Sep Liang Ch 4 Loops JD 1104
8 Thursday 19-Sep Liang Ch 4 Loops JD 1104 Project 1 Payroll Report
9 Tuesday 24-Sep Liang Ch 5 Methods JD 1104
10 Thursday 26-Sep Liang Ch 5 Methods JD 1104
11 Tuesday 1-Oct Liang Ch 5 Methods JD 1104
12 Thursday 3-Oct Liang Ch 6 Arrays JD 1104
13 Tuesday 8-Oct Liang Ch 6 Arrays JD 1104
14 Thursday 10-Oct Liang Ch 7 Multidimensional Arrays JD 1104 Project 2 Comparative Sort Methods

8 15 Tuesday 15-Oct Liang Ch 8 Objects & Classes JD 1104
16 Thursday 17-Oct Liang Ch 8 Objects & Classes JD 1104
17 Tuesday 22-Oct Liang Ch 8 Objects & Classes JD 1104
18 Thursday 24-Oct Liang Ch 9 Strings & Text I/O JD 1104 Project 3 Objects

10 19 Tuesday 29-Oct JD 1104
20 Thursday 31-Oct JD 1104 Project 4 Strings
21 Tuesday 5-Nov Liang Ch 9/10 Strings & Text I/O; Objects Again JD 1104
22 Thursday 7-Nov Liang Ch 10 Objects Again JD 1104
23 Tuesday 12-Nov Liang Ch 10 Objects Again JD 1104
24 Thursday 14-Nov JD 1104
25 Tuesday 19-Nov Liang Ch 11 Inheritance & Polymorphism JD 1104
26 Thursday 21-Nov Liang Ch 11 Inheritance & Polymorphism JD 1104 Project 5 Bioinformatics
27 Tuesday 26-Nov Liang Ch 11 Inheritance & Polymorphism JD 1104 Project 6  BigDecimal
28 Thursday 28-Nov JD 1104
29 Tuesday 3-Dec Liang Ch 14 Exceptions JD 1104
30 Thursday 5-Dec Liang Ch 15 Abstract Classes & Interfaces JD 1104

16 31 Tuesday 10-Dec Liang Ch 15 Abstract Classes & Interfaces JD 1104 Lab Programming Exam

Thursday, 12 Dec 2013 8am-10am JD 1104 FE covers Liang 1-8, 9-11, 14-15
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